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Rallye des Routes du Nord 2025 VHRS

Liste des engagés

N° Moyenne
300 H
301 H
302 H
303 H
304 H
305 H
306 H
307 H
308 H
309 H
310 H
311 |
312 |
313 |
314 |
315 |
316 |
317 H
318 B
319 B

20 concurrents

Liste des engagés

Equipage

Rallye des Routes du Nord 2025 VHRS

WALLE Pierre
WALLE Angele

DUCHATELET Pascal
DUPIRE Bruno

SOMMERARD Charles-Philippe
SOMMERARD Bertrand

TAISNE Kevin
BONFANTE Manon

MULLE Alexis
LEGRAND Alexis

FRULEUX Mathéo
FRULEUX Jefferson

BATAILLE Franklin
MOREIRA Adrien

1 WOESTELANDT Gérard

FONTENIER Mathieu

WICART Sebastien
BOULANGER Rémy

LAFINEUR DAMIEN
LEFEBVRE Marie

CENSE Florian
LEMIRE Cyril

DOLLET Etienne
RACKELBOOM Aurélien

JOLY Guillaume
ROBERT Aurélien

ROBERT Alexandre
ROBERT Claire

LECHERTIER Vincent
LECHERTIER Jean-Marc

GOTTRANT Jacques
RAULX Théo

DOUCE Bruno
GILLET Louis

KRUSZEWSKI Jean Francois
BART Nicolas

ILCZYSZYN Christian
ILCZYSZYN Brigitte

CARDOSO Cyril
STRYPSTEEN Olivier

ASA
0106

0102

0114
0715

0116
0116

0112
0112

0116
0116

0116
0116

0109

31/01/2026 13:51:03

" ChronZdium

Licences Voiture
17245

373024 ALPINE A110 GT
373209

372876 ALPINE A110 S
372943

373005 ALPINE A110
342060

395995 PORSCHE CAYMAN 987 2
390751

391785 FORD FOCUS RS MK3
396349

396399 BMW E46

24192

396895 ALPINE A210
360160

367766 BMW 323 |

188049

212614 DAF 66

360461

257882 PEUGEOT 205
359385

397133 BMW E30

141930

387280 PEUGEOT 106
355646

103108 RENAULT R5 TS
100230

385418 RENAULT SP5
151496

17331 DAF 55 MARATHON
8949

376472 PEUGEOT 205
307730

339617 PEUGEOT 205 GTI
154112

157311 PEUGEOT 205 GTI
244611

380553 RENAULT 4 GTL
TPNR161805

386951 DAF SUPER LUXE
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